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ANSWERED ON:08.08.2014
INDIA S PARTICIPATION IN AIIB
Karandlaje Km. Shobha

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether China has invited India to be a part of or participate in the Asian Infrastructure Investment Bank;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the response of the Government thereto?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SMT. NIRMALA SITHARAMAN)

(a) : Yes Madam.

(b) & (c) : The bilateral talks between China and India on the matter relating to AIIB are in the preliminary stage.
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